P04000059748

•		
(Re	equestor's Name	
(Ad	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Na	ime)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600031732466

04/05/04--01031--016 **87.50

FILED

04 APR -5 PM 1:42

gr4/8

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: (Arms Horring & Vile Unc. (Inc.)
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Christopher Aaron Wallen Name (Printed or typed)				
22 Abaco Street Address				
Lehigh acres, FC 33936 City, State & Zip (239-634-2915) 239-634-2915				
Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
Carono Hooring & Tile, Inc.	Of APR-5 PH 1: 42
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	The second secon
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	三 美工
22 Abaco Street	5 5 下
Lehigh acres, FL 33736 ARTICLE III PURPOSE	平 四
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	= = = = O
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	5
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Retail Sale and installation of floor	ing
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
25,000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	Treasurer
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Christopher aaron Wallen - President, Rachael Diann ANDERS - Vice President	- Carletary
D bool Diann ANDERS - VICETYSIDEM	1- Seelen- J
Rachael 5.	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	
Alexa Keating 14762 olde Millpond Ct. FORT Myers, FL 33908	
14762 olde Millpond Ct.	
FORT Myers, FL 33908	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
christopher Aaron Wallen	
22 Hoaco Street	
22 Abaco Street Lehich Acres, FL 33936	********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corp	oration at the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act i.	n this capacity
alle Kestina	3-15-04
Signature/Registered Agent	3-/5-04 Date
Chris waller	3-15-04
Signature/Incorporator	Date

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)